FWD50PX3/B  50 Inch Plasma Monitor - Black  $2,799.00 U.S. List Price
Excellent balance between high product performance and price competitiveness, the 50PX3 has added and revised the
features focusing on B2B applications, especially on Digital Signage
Description
Highlights
Central Control and serviceability via built-in LAN
Contrast ratio 15000:1
Conference Mode
PAP (Picture AND Picture) Mode: DVI + RGB
Multi Display formats - 1x2, 1x3, 1x4, 2x1, 3x1, 4x1, 2x2, 3x3, 4x4
Auto signal detection of RGB or Component
1365 x 768 native resolution
Screen saver feature
Clean back panel for clean cable management
RS232C port and serial control available
Features
Feature Benefit
PIP/PAP Picture In Picture / Picture & Picture
Multi-Display Set up Quick set up for display walls and matrix
Anti-Image Retention Auto Dimmer detects still images and will dim
the display to reduce the potential for image
retention
Control Systems RS232 control, discrete IR codes for all
inputs, LAN
Specifications
Specification Detail
Resolution 1365 x 768 (WXGA)
Contrast Ratio 15,000:1
Colors 1.07 billion
Inputs DVI (HDCP) 1 (3m DVI cable NOT provided)
Analog (Component/RGB) 1 (3m Component
to HD15 cable provided)
Page 1 of 2
12/14/2007http://bssc.sel.sony.com/BroadcastandBusiness/ProductPrint?id=88989&m=10007&sm=...
Option Video Card 1 S-Video (in/out) /
Composite (BNC) (In/Out)
(BNC adapter NOT provided)
RS232C 1 (9 Pin serial)
Control-S 0
LAN (RJ45) 1 For TCP/IP Control and update
Dimensions 1256 x 753 x 112 mm
Weight 44kg
Power Consumption 440W
FCC Regulation FCC Class B
Accessories
Optional
Model Name Description U.S. List Price
SPMTRI/E Table Top Stand $279.00
BKMFW50 Network Media Card for Digital Signage $699.00
PLP91/D Tilt Wall Mount For PFM42X1, FWD50PX1 PlasmaPro™
Monitors and all FWD LCD monitors
$245.00
SFM3 Flat Wall Mount For The 50" Plasma $199.00
SPMTRI/C Clear Table Stand For all professional plasmas displays $325.00
SSSP50FW/B Black Speakers for 50 inch Plasma $275.00
Page 2 of 2
12/14/2007http://bssc.sel.sony.com/BroadcastandBusiness/ProductPrint?id=88989&m=10007&sm=...